


RG5-0969-010 1 Power supply PCB ass’y 105 10
RG5-1648-000 1 DC controller PCB ass’y 930
RG1-3464-000 1 Video controler PCB LBP-1260C 931
RG1-3469-000 1 Video controler PCB LBP-1260 931A
RG5-0512-070 1 Pick up motor driver PCB ass’y 310/940 21
RG5-0514-000 1 Sensor PCB ass’y 310/970 17K
RG1-3437-000 1 Envelope feeder PCB ass’y F90
RG5-0515-000 1 Connector PCB ass’y 105 8
RG5-1086-000 1 Paper feeder PCB ass’y R90 8
WA3-7392-000 1 SIMM RAM 4 Mo

RH7-1177-000 1 Fan FM1 103 11
RH7-1169-000 1 Motor M1 103 10
RH7-1197-000 1 Motor stepping M2 310 22

RF1-3769-000 1 EEPROM (IC9) 931
RH4-3173-000 1 MASK ROM (IC5) 931
RH4-3174-000 1 MASK ROM (IC6) 931
RH4-3175-000 1 MASK ROM (IC5) 931
RH4-3176-000 1 MASK ROM (IC6) 931

RF1-3774-000 1 EEPROM (IC9) 931A
RH4-3179-000 1 MASK ROM (IC5) 931A
RH4-3180-000 1 MASK ROM (IC6) 931A

RG5-2500-000 1 Power supply ass’y 103 8
RG5-1423-000 1 Control panel ass’y 100 6
RG5-0876-060 1 Printer drive ass’y 260
RG5-0475-060 1 Delivery sensor ass’y 371
RG5-1431-000 1 Paper pick up ass’y 310
RG5-0469-020 1 Transfer guide ass’y 320
RG5-1425-030 1 Paper delivery ass’y 370
RG5-0880-130 1 Fixing ass’y 810
RG5-0903-070 1 Laser/Scanner ass’y 102 16
RG5-0466-000 1 Sensor holder ass’y 310 18
RH7-4055-020 1 Heater halogen 810 20
RB1-2127-000 1 Roller MP tray pick up 310 1
RB1-2126-000 1 Roller pick up 310 14
RF5-0343-000 1 Pad separation 310 17G
RF5-0349-000 1 Roller transfer 105 6
WG8-0291-000 1 Photo-interrupteur PS601, PS602 310 18E
WG8-0291-000 1 Photo-interrupteur PS201 371 5
RB1-2963-000 1 Cover inner 105 17
RH7-7054-000 1 Thermistor TH1 810 21
RF5-0369-040 1 Holder paper 1 105 7
RF5-2259-040 1 Holder paper 2 105 5
RG5-0881-000 1 Thermoswitch ass’y 810 18

MAIN PARTS LIST LBP- 1260C/1260

Reference DescriptionQty Part
number NoteFigure

ELECTRICAL PART

EPROM LBP-1260C

EPROM LBP-1260

MECHANICAL PART

MOTOR

22/04/99

OLD

NEW































Atelier
RG5-1423-000 Control panel ass'y













Atelier
RG5-0903-070 Laser/Scanner ass'y









Atelier
RG5-2500-000 Power supply ass'y

Atelier
RH7-1177-000 Fan M1

Atelier
RH7-1169-000 Motor M1













Atelier
RG5-0969--010 Power supply PCB ASS4Y

Atelier
RG5-0515-000 Connector PCB ass'y

Atelier
RF5-0349-000 Roller transfer

Atelier
RB1-2963-000 Cover inner

Atelier
RF5-0369-040 Holder paper 1

Atelier
RF5-2259-040 Holder paper 2











Atelier
RG5-0876-060 Printer drive ass'y



















Atelier
RG5-0512-070 Pick up motor driver PCB ass'y

Atelier
RG5-1431-000 Paper pick up ass'y

Atelier
RG5-0466-000 Sensor holder ass'y

Atelier
WG8-0291-000 Sensor PS601, PS602



Atelier
RG5-0514-000 Snesor PCB ass'y

Atelier
RB1-2127-000 Roller MP tray pick up

Atelier
RB1-2126-000 Roller pick up

Atelier
RF5-0343-000 Pad separation

Atelier
RH7-1197-000 Motor stepping M2







Atelier
RG5-0469-020 Transfer guide ass'y





Atelier
RG5-1425-030 Paper delivery ass'y





Atelier
RG5-0475-060 Delivery sensor ass'y

Atelier
WG8-0291-000 Sensor PS201





Atelier
RG5-0880-130 Fixing ass'y

Atelier
RH7-4055-020 Heater halogen

Atelier
RH7-7054-000 Thermistor TH1

Atelier
RG5-0881-000 Thermoswitch ass'y









Atelier
RG5-1648-000 DC controller PCB ass'y













Atelier
RG1-3464-000 Video controller PCB ass'y LBP-1260C

























Atelier
RG1-3469-000 Video controller PCB ass'y LBP-1260

























































Atelier
RG1-3437-000 Envelope feeder PCB ass'y





































Atelier
RG5-1086-000 Paper feeder PCB ass'y
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